Revenue

7:30

8:00

8:15

9:00

9:45

10:00

11:00

11:45

12:45

2:00

3:00

3:15

4:00

TENNESSEE TAX SEMINAR - 2022

UT Knoxville

Registration

Welcome and Introduction

University

Department of Revenue

Legislative Updates

Sales Tax

BREAK

Franchise and Excise Tax

Business Filings

LUNCH

Business Tax

Motor Carrier (IFTA/IRP)

BREAK

TNTAP/Revenue Website

Seminar Wrap-up, Evaluations

& Adjournment

Billy Trout
Tennessee Department of Revenue
Taxpayer Services Division

Bernadette Welch
Tennessee Department of Revenue
Legal Office

Evgheni Cuzmin
Tennessee Department of Revenue
Audit Division

Aisha Carney
Tennessee Department of Revenue
Taxpayer Services Division

Tom Riley
Secretary of State

Katie Julian
Tennessee Department of Revenue
Taxpayer Services Division

Kimberly Snyder
Tennessee Department of Revenue
Vehicle Services Division

Katie Julian
Tennessee Department of Revenue
Taxpayer Services Division

Billy Trout
Tennessee Department of Revenue
Taxpayer Services Division





