

	UT Knoxville	
7:30	Registration	
8:00	Welcome and Introduction University	
	Department of Revenue	<b>Billy Trout</b> Tennessee Department of Revenue Taxpayer Services Division
8:15	Legislative Updates	<b>Bernadette Welch</b> Tennessee Department of Revenue Legal Office
9:00	Sales Tax	<b>Evgheni Cuzmin</b> Tennessee Department of Revenue Audit Division
9:45	BREAK	
10:00	Franchise and Excise Tax	<b>Aisha Carney</b> Tennessee Department of Revenue Taxpayer Services Division
11:00	Business Filings	<b>Tom Riley</b> Secretary of State
11:45	LUNCH	
12:45	Business Tax	<b>Katie Julian</b> Tennessee Department of Revenue Taxpayer Services Division
2:00	Motor Carrier (IFTA/IRP)	<b>Kimberly Snyder</b> Tennessee Department of Revenue Vehicle Services Division
3:00	BREAK	
3:15	TNTAP/Revenue Website	<b>Katie Julian</b> Tennessee Department of Revenue Taxpayer Services Division
4:00	Seminar Wrap-up, Evaluations & Adjournment	<b>Billy Trout</b> Tennessee Department of Revenue Taxpayer Services Division